
SOUTH HILL OLD BOYS  CONTACT LIST 2022 

 
 

TEAM CONTACT HOME PHONE CELL  E-MAIL 

 
STYLERS  Ken Dore           604.722.1234   kdore88@gmail.com 

   Frank Allison       604-787-5973 fallison16@gmail.com 

 

BUZZ Michael Anderson 604-374-1171

 michael@northernvisionrealty.com  

 Bill Adams 604-299-9789   lemon@telus.net  

 

ROWDIES Art Almas  604-808-6620  hd98hollie@hotmail.com  

 Frank Price  604-725-0061  fprice5@aol.com 

 

ODB’S Reece Russ  604-754-7746  reecearthurruss@gmail.com 

   Mike Vickers       7788468032 Mrhv@live.com  

   Sean Bird       7782273799 Seanecbird@gmail.com  

 

GLOBAL FORCE Terry Eadie  604-339-7240  terryeadie@hotmail.com 

 Ron Jacques  604-290-2831      rjacques@shaw.ca  

 

GLOBAL Ron Jacques  604-290-2831      rjacques@shaw.ca  

 Terry Eadie  604-339-7240  terryeadie@hotmail.com 

 

EXECUTIVE: 

Commissioner Mike Lutsiak  604-762-5383  mlutsiak@shaw.ca 

Treasurer Art Almas  604-808-6620  hd98hollie@hotmail.com 

Field Operations Frank Price  604-725-0061  fprice5@aol.com  

Website                    Sean Smith  778-320-0598  swsmith1967@gmail.com 

 

 

 

SOUTH HILL: 

Tom Yipp 604-224-7040 604-290-6986  tom_yipp@telus.net 

Concession 604-324-6505 

 

League Website:  www.southmemorialmensslopitch.com/  

 

All Scores to Mike Lutsiak  mlutsiak@shaw.ca 
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